0378

Set of nozzles for 9303x and =

9305x (0.4-10%)

%Y
o

Nozzle kit for foam sprayers, cleaning stations, dosing devices, injectors, and
chemical suction hoses. Dosage from 0.40% to 10%.

Transparent, no hole = 0%, Grey = 10%, Black = 8,3%, Beige = 7,1%, Red = 6,3%,

White = 5,6%, Blue = 4,8%, Light Brown = 4,4%, Green = 3%, Orange = 2,5%,
Brown = 2,2%, Yellow = 1,8%, Turquoise = 1,4%, Purple = 1%, Pink = 0,4%.
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Technical Data
Item Number
Material
Recycling Symbol "5", Polypropylene (PP)
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good
Manufacturing Practice

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Complies with California Proposition 65
Complies with Halal and Kosher

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Min. pH-value in usage concentration

Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

212

9378
Polypropylene
Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

1 Pcs.
16800 Pcs
1680 Pcs.
0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

75 mm

35 mm

12 mm
0.05 kg
0.005 kg
0.005 kg
0.06 kg
3.1E-05 M3
2 pH

11 pH
5705020093784
15705020093781
84818099
DK

Denmark



