Set of nozzles for 9303x and 9305x (0.4-10%)







Nozzle kit for foam sprayers, cleaning stations, dosing devices, injectors, and chemical suction hoses. Dosage from 0.40% to 10%.

Transparent, no hole = 0%, Grey = 10%, Black = 8,3%, Beige = 7,1%, Red = 6,3%, White = 5,6%, Blue = 4,8%, Light Brown = 4,4%, Green = 3%, Orange = 2,5%, Brown = 2,2%, Yellow = 1,8%, Turquoise = 1,4%, Purple = 1%, Pink = 0,4%.

Technical Data

Material Polypropylene Recycling Symbol "5", Polypropylene (PP) Yes Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials¹ No Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good Manufacturing Practice Yes Complies with FDA Regulation (FR 21¹ No Complies with W 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials No Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Yes Complies with Halal and Kosher Yes Box Quantity 1 Pcs. Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) 16800 Pcs. Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 16800 Pcs. Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.05 kg Total Tare Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 1 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 <	Item Number	9378
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials¹ No Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good Manufacturing Practice Yes Complies with FDA Regulation CFR 21¹ No Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials No Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Yes Complies with California Proposition 65 No Complies with Halal and Kosher Yes Box Quantity 1 Pcs. Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) 16800 Pcs. Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 16800 Pcs. Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.05 kg Total Tare Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 1 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093	Material	Polypropylene
Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good Manufacturing Practice Complies with FDA Regulation CFR 21¹ No Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials No Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Yes Complies with California Proposition 65 No Complies with Halal and Kosher Yes Box Quantity 1 Pcs. Quantity Per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) 16800 Pcs Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 1680 Pcs. Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Width 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Recycling Symbol "5", Polypropylene (PP)	Yes
Manufacturing Practice Complies with FDA RegulationI CFR 21¹ No Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials No Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Yes Complies with California Proposition 65 No Complies with Halal and Kosher Yes Box Quantity 1 Pcs. Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) 16800 Pcs. Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 16800 Pcs. Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Not Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.05 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Country of Orig	Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials ¹	No
Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materialsNoComplies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006YesComplies with California Proposition 65NoComplies with Halal and KosherYesBox Quantity1 Pcs.Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)16800 PcsQuantity Per Layer (Pallet)16800 Pcs.Box Length/Depth0 mmBox Width0 mmBox Height0 mmProduct Length/Depth75 mmProduct Width35 mmProduct Width12 mmNet Weight0.05 kgWeight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)0.005 kgTotal Tare Weight0.005 kgCubic metre3.1E-05 M3Min. pH-value in usage concentration2 pHMax. pH-value in Usage Concentration11 pHGTIN-13 Number5705020093784GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)15705020093781Customs Tariff Number84818099Country of Origin ISO CodeDK	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Yes
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Complies with California Proposition 65 No Complies with Halal and Kosher Box Quantity 1 Pcs. Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) Complies with Per Layer (Pallet) Box Length/Depth O mm Box Width O mm Box Width O mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Width 12 mm Net Weight Net Weight O.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration CTIN-13 Number GTIN-13 Number Senson Weight Senson Customs Tariff Number Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code No. 1907/2006 1 1 Pcs. No. 1908 No. 1908	Complies with FDA RegulationI CFR 21 ¹	No
Complies with California Proposition 65NoComplies with Halal and KosherYesBox Quantity1 Pcs.Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)16800 Pcs.Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)1680 Pcs.Box Length/Depth0 mmBox Width0 mmBox Height0 mmProduct Length/Depth75 mmProduct Width35 mmProduct Height12 mmNet Weight0.05 kgWeight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)0.05 kgTotal Tare Weight0.05 kgCubic metre3.1E-05 M3Min. pH-value in usage concentration2 pHMax. pH-value in Usage Concentration1 pHGTIN-13 Number5705020093784GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)15705020093781Customs Tariff Number84818099Country of Origin ISO CodeDK	Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials	No
Complies with Halal and Kosher Yes Box Quantity 1 Pcs. Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) 16800 Pcs. Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 1680 Pcs. Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.05 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
Box Quantity 1 Pcs. Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) 16800 Pcs. Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 1680 Pcs. Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.05 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Complies with California Proposition 65	No
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm) 16800 Pcs Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 16800 Pcs Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Complies with Halal and Kosher	Yes
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet) 1680 Pcs. Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Box Quantity	1 Pcs.
Box Length/Depth 0 mm Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)	16800 Pcs
Box Width 0 mm Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	1680 Pcs.
Box Height 0 mm Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Box Length/Depth	0 mm
Product Length/Depth 75 mm Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Box Width	0 mm
Product Width 35 mm Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Box Height	0 mm
Product Height 12 mm Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Product Length/Depth	75 mm
Net Weight 0.05 kg Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) 0.005 kg Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Product Width	35 mm
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP) Total Tare Weight 0.005 kg Gross Weight 0.06 kg Cubic metre 3.1E-05 M3 Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2 pH Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 11 pH GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code	Product Height	12 mm
Total Tare Weight0.005 kgGross Weight0.06 kgCubic metre3.1E-05 M3Min. pH-value in usage concentration2 pHMax. pH-value in Usage Concentration11 pHGTIN-13 Number5705020093784GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)15705020093781Customs Tariff Number84818099Country of Origin ISO CodeDK	Net Weight	0.05 kg
Gross Weight0.06 kgCubic metre3.1E-05 M3Min. pH-value in usage concentration2 pHMax. pH-value in Usage Concentration11 pHGTIN-13 Number5705020093784GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)15705020093781Customs Tariff Number84818099Country of Origin ISO CodeDK	Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.005 kg
Cubic metre3.1E-05 M3Min. pH-value in usage concentration2 pHMax. pH-value in Usage Concentration11 pHGTIN-13 Number5705020093784GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)15705020093781Customs Tariff Number84818099Country of Origin ISO CodeDK	Total Tare Weight	0.005 kg
Min. pH-value in usage concentration2 pHMax. pH-value in Usage Concentration11 pHGTIN-13 Number5705020093784GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)15705020093781Customs Tariff Number84818099Country of Origin ISO CodeDK	Gross Weight	0.06 kg
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Cubic metre	3.1E-05 M3
GTIN-13 Number 5705020093784 GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) 15705020093781 Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Min. pH-value in usage concentration	2 pH
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity) Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration	11 pH
Customs Tariff Number 84818099 Country of Origin ISO Code DK	GTIN-13 Number	5705020093784
Country of Origin ISO Code DK	GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705020093781
	Customs Tariff Number	84818099
Country of Origina	Country of Origin ISO Code	DK
Denmark	Country of Origin	Denmark